
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
09:00 A  LG Viersen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 4 48 22 20 19

25

1
21

3
24

7
25

16 18 19 Auszeit

18:16
21:22

Ende
09:31 B  Rheydter TV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 37 34 14 24 10

273
9:15

╳

21
5
22

8
24

9
27

10 18 Auszeit

9:11
22:24

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
09:34 B  Rheydter TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 32 11 14 36 10

234 24
5:13 5:13

1
13

2
18

4
19

5
23

6 9 Auszeit

19:22
19:24

Ende
10:01 A  LG Viersen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 4 48 51 20 19

2552
6:1

╳

15
8
19

10
20

11
24

13
25

14 Auszeit

6:1
15:13

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
10:04 B  Rheydter TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 24 11 14 3 34

1

1 Auszeit

1:6

Ende
10:21 A  LG Viersen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
26 4 19 6 20 48

1551
9:4

╳ 8 9 10 14 15 Auszeit

Wechsel
1:8 B  Rheydter TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 24 11 14 3 34

937
6:13

 4 5 6 9 Auszeit

Bezirksliga 4 wU16
Frauen

A  LG Viersen vs. Rheydter TV B
Spiel 52 04.03.2023 09:00 Uhr

Realschule an der Josefskirche
41747 Viersen 
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A  LG Viersen 9/14
4 Thyssen, Lea X
6 Krutsch, Diana X

19 Bartos, Collien X
20 Pierre, Zoey Eivissa X
22 Danis, Sude X
26 Kücükdag, Roza X
48 Daniels, Lena X
51 Peeters, Jada X
52 Schäfer, Lisa X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Das, Danica Alicia

C

B  Rheydter TV 12/14
3 Delvos, Anne X
4 Klein, Allegra X
6 Rguibi, Jannatte
7 Lumin, Emily

10 Weßeler, Sophie X
11 AbouElAyoun, Rayhana X
14 Kral, Tea X
24 Brocker, Louisa X
32 Can, Mislina X
34 Akin, Alara X
36 Arafa, Layla X
37 Jakupi, Syona X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  LG Viersen Rheydter TV B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 25 1 31 27 1 1 2
2 1 1 25 2 27 23 0 2 2
0 1 1 15 3 17 9 0 1 1
4 2 2 65 75 59 1 4 5
Start: 09:00 Ende: 10:21 Dauer: 1:21

Sieger: LG Viersen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Neubert, Thembi 1
2 Cvetkovic, Tina 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Beckers, Pia 4

Assist. Cvetkovic, Dora
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